Page 1/3
LED Puck Light  •  Rev. 27/7/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
LED PUCK LIGHT
Line Voltage (120 V)
Stanpro offers a full range of 3000 K line voltage LED pucks, in white and brushed nickel
finish. Offering 90+ CRI, swivel design and high quality construction, these LED pucks will

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 20
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations.
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
INCLUDED IN THE BOX (KITS OF 3 UNITS)
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in (mm)
Case qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5 /8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 165 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12" Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36" Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72" Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
Brand Model number
LEGRAND PD-5NE
LUTRON PD-6WCL, CTCL-153P, DVCL-253P, AYCL-253P,
SELV-300P, MACL-153P